
Stump Farm 100 2017

Saturday, May 27, 2017

Brown County Reforestation Camp

Green Bay, WI

Category / Division: Long Distance / Duo

TimeLapsPlace Mileage Participant / Team Average Lap Length

Female

072110 09:20:11 VanDerPuy, Jessica 00:56:011 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

2 5/27/2017 8:03:31 AM 5/27/2017 8:50:57 AM 00:47:261 00:47:26Jessica VanDer

1 5/27/2017 8:50:57 AM 5/27/2017 9:47:26 AM 00:56:292 01:43:55Diane Mueller

2 5/27/2017 9:47:26 AM 5/27/2017 10:36:25 AM 00:48:593 02:32:54Jessica VanDer

1 5/27/2017 10:36:25 AM 5/27/2017 11:35:28 AM 00:59:034 03:31:57Diane Mueller

2 5/27/2017 11:35:28 AM 5/27/2017 12:26:05 PM 00:50:375 04:22:34Jessica VanDer

1 5/27/2017 12:26:05 PM 5/27/2017 1:28:43 PM 01:02:386 05:25:12Diane Mueller

2 5/27/2017 1:28:43 PM 5/27/2017 2:21:34 PM 00:52:517 06:18:03Jessica VanDer

1 5/27/2017 2:21:34 PM 5/27/2017 3:27:30 PM 01:05:568 07:23:59Diane Mueller

2 5/27/2017 3:27:30 PM 5/27/2017 4:20:22 PM 00:52:529 08:16:51Jessica VanDer

1 5/27/2017 4:20:22 PM 5/27/2017 5:23:42 PM 01:03:2010 09:20:11Diane Mueller

072110 09:20:11 Mueller, Diane 00:56:012 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

2 5/27/2017 8:03:31 AM 5/27/2017 8:50:57 AM 00:47:261 00:47:26Jessica VanDer

1 5/27/2017 8:50:57 AM 5/27/2017 9:47:26 AM 00:56:292 01:43:55Diane Mueller

2 5/27/2017 9:47:26 AM 5/27/2017 10:36:25 AM 00:48:593 02:32:54Jessica VanDer

1 5/27/2017 10:36:25 AM 5/27/2017 11:35:28 AM 00:59:034 03:31:57Diane Mueller

2 5/27/2017 11:35:28 AM 5/27/2017 12:26:05 PM 00:50:375 04:22:34Jessica VanDer

1 5/27/2017 12:26:05 PM 5/27/2017 1:28:43 PM 01:02:386 05:25:12Diane Mueller

2 5/27/2017 1:28:43 PM 5/27/2017 2:21:34 PM 00:52:517 06:18:03Jessica VanDer

1 5/27/2017 2:21:34 PM 5/27/2017 3:27:30 PM 01:05:568 07:23:59Diane Mueller

2 5/27/2017 3:27:30 PM 5/27/2017 4:20:22 PM 00:52:529 08:16:51Jessica VanDer

1 5/27/2017 4:20:22 PM 5/27/2017 5:23:42 PM 01:03:2010 09:20:11Diane Mueller

5/27/2017 6:07:18 PM Page 1 of 40Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)



Category / Division: Long Distance / Solo

TimeLapsPlace Mileage Participant / Team Average Lap Length

Male

036310 07:22:49 Coddington, Randy 00:44:171 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:53 AM 5/27/2017 8:45:00 AM 00:41:071 00:41:07

0 5/27/2017 8:45:00 AM 5/27/2017 9:27:15 AM 00:42:152 01:23:22

0 5/27/2017 9:27:15 AM 5/27/2017 10:08:39 AM 00:41:243 02:04:46

0 5/27/2017 10:08:39 AM 5/27/2017 10:50:17 AM 00:41:384 02:46:24

0 5/27/2017 10:50:17 AM 5/27/2017 11:32:33 AM 00:42:165 03:28:40

0 5/27/2017 11:32:33 AM 5/27/2017 12:18:18 PM 00:45:456 04:14:25

0 5/27/2017 12:18:18 PM 5/27/2017 1:06:18 PM 00:48:007 05:02:25

0 5/27/2017 1:06:18 PM 5/27/2017 1:53:18 PM 00:47:008 05:49:25

0 5/27/2017 1:53:18 PM 5/27/2017 2:40:00 PM 00:46:429 06:36:07

0 5/27/2017 2:40:00 PM 5/27/2017 3:26:42 PM 00:46:4210 07:22:49

037310 07:31:06 Molteni, Zeno 00:45:072 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:21 AM 5/27/2017 8:47:21 AM 00:44:001 00:44:00

0 5/27/2017 8:47:21 AM 5/27/2017 9:30:11 AM 00:42:502 01:26:50

0 5/27/2017 9:30:11 AM 5/27/2017 10:14:11 AM 00:44:003 02:10:50

0 5/27/2017 10:14:11 AM 5/27/2017 10:58:09 AM 00:43:584 02:54:48

0 5/27/2017 10:58:09 AM 5/27/2017 11:43:10 AM 00:45:015 03:39:49

0 5/27/2017 11:43:10 AM 5/27/2017 12:26:32 PM 00:43:226 04:23:11

0 5/27/2017 12:26:32 PM 5/27/2017 1:11:54 PM 00:45:227 05:08:33

0 5/27/2017 1:11:54 PM 5/27/2017 1:59:10 PM 00:47:168 05:55:49

0 5/27/2017 1:59:10 PM 5/27/2017 2:47:20 PM 00:48:109 06:43:59

0 5/27/2017 2:47:20 PM 5/27/2017 3:34:27 PM 00:47:0710 07:31:06

5/27/2017 6:07:19 PM Page 2 of 40Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)



Category / Division: Long Distance / Solo

TimeLapsPlace Mileage Participant / Team Average Lap Length

036610 07:39:47 Nielsen, Jack 00:45:593 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:29 AM 5/27/2017 8:47:29 AM 00:44:001 00:44:00

0 5/27/2017 8:47:29 AM 5/27/2017 9:30:29 AM 00:43:002 01:27:00

0 5/27/2017 9:30:29 AM 5/27/2017 10:14:51 AM 00:44:223 02:11:22

0 5/27/2017 10:14:51 AM 5/27/2017 10:58:16 AM 00:43:254 02:54:47

0 5/27/2017 10:58:16 AM 5/27/2017 11:43:26 AM 00:45:105 03:39:57

0 5/27/2017 11:43:26 AM 5/27/2017 12:29:24 PM 00:45:586 04:25:55

0 5/27/2017 12:29:24 PM 5/27/2017 1:19:24 PM 00:50:007 05:15:55

0 5/27/2017 1:19:24 PM 5/27/2017 2:08:27 PM 00:49:038 06:04:58

0 5/27/2017 2:08:27 PM 5/27/2017 2:55:56 PM 00:47:299 06:52:27

0 5/27/2017 2:55:56 PM 5/27/2017 3:43:16 PM 00:47:2010 07:39:47

0 5/27/2017 3:43:16 PM 5/27/2017 4:26:08 PM 00:42:5211 08:22:39

0 5/27/2017 4:26:08 PM 5/27/2017 4:26:33 PM 00:00:2512 08:23:04

001710 07:39:48 Kronser, Corey 00:45:594 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:28 AM 5/27/2017 8:46:05 AM 00:42:371 00:42:37

0 5/27/2017 8:46:05 AM 5/27/2017 9:29:47 AM 00:43:422 01:26:19

0 5/27/2017 9:29:47 AM 5/27/2017 10:13:38 AM 00:43:513 02:10:10

0 5/27/2017 10:13:38 AM 5/27/2017 10:58:02 AM 00:44:244 02:54:34

0 5/27/2017 10:58:02 AM 5/27/2017 11:43:03 AM 00:45:015 03:39:35

0 5/27/2017 11:43:03 AM 5/27/2017 12:33:14 PM 00:50:116 04:29:46

0 5/27/2017 12:33:14 PM 5/27/2017 1:21:40 PM 00:48:267 05:18:12

0 5/27/2017 1:21:40 PM 5/27/2017 2:08:05 PM 00:46:258 06:04:37

0 5/27/2017 2:08:05 PM 5/27/2017 2:55:52 PM 00:47:479 06:52:24

0 5/27/2017 2:55:52 PM 5/27/2017 3:43:16 PM 00:47:2410 07:39:48

5/27/2017 6:07:19 PM Page 3 of 40Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)



Category / Division: Long Distance / Solo

TimeLapsPlace Mileage Participant / Team Average Lap Length

002810 08:08:04 Sczeepanski, Dan 00:48:485 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:26 AM 5/27/2017 8:46:05 AM 00:42:391 00:42:39

0 5/27/2017 8:46:05 AM 5/27/2017 9:29:45 AM 00:43:402 01:26:19

0 5/27/2017 9:29:45 AM 5/27/2017 10:13:39 AM 00:43:543 02:10:13

0 5/27/2017 10:13:39 AM 5/27/2017 10:59:52 AM 00:46:134 02:56:26

0 5/27/2017 10:59:52 AM 5/27/2017 11:52:55 AM 00:53:035 03:49:29

0 5/27/2017 11:52:55 AM 5/27/2017 12:42:27 PM 00:49:326 04:39:01

0 5/27/2017 12:42:27 PM 5/27/2017 1:34:40 PM 00:52:137 05:31:14

0 5/27/2017 1:34:40 PM 5/27/2017 2:25:57 PM 00:51:178 06:22:31

0 5/27/2017 2:25:57 PM 5/27/2017 3:19:35 PM 00:53:389 07:16:09

0 5/27/2017 3:19:35 PM 5/27/2017 4:11:30 PM 00:51:5510 08:08:04

037410 08:20:49 Welnak, Ben 00:50:056 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:30 AM 5/27/2017 8:48:21 AM 00:44:511 00:44:51

0 5/27/2017 8:48:21 AM 5/27/2017 9:37:44 AM 00:49:232 01:34:14

0 5/27/2017 9:37:44 AM 5/27/2017 10:28:08 AM 00:50:243 02:24:38

0 5/27/2017 10:28:08 AM 5/27/2017 11:16:53 AM 00:48:454 03:13:23

0 5/27/2017 11:16:53 AM 5/27/2017 12:06:49 PM 00:49:565 04:03:19

0 5/27/2017 12:06:49 PM 5/27/2017 12:56:44 PM 00:49:556 04:53:14

0 5/27/2017 12:56:44 PM 5/27/2017 1:47:44 PM 00:51:007 05:44:14

0 5/27/2017 1:47:44 PM 5/27/2017 2:37:39 PM 00:49:558 06:34:09

0 5/27/2017 2:37:39 PM 5/27/2017 3:30:01 PM 00:52:229 07:26:31

0 5/27/2017 3:30:01 PM 5/27/2017 4:24:19 PM 00:54:1810 08:20:49

5/27/2017 6:07:19 PM Page 4 of 40Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)



Category / Division: Long Distance / Solo

TimeLapsPlace Mileage Participant / Team Average Lap Length

001910 08:22:23 Richmond, Christopher 00:50:147 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:32 AM 5/27/2017 8:50:18 AM 00:46:461 00:46:46

0 5/27/2017 8:50:18 AM 5/27/2017 9:37:09 AM 00:46:512 01:33:37

0 5/27/2017 9:37:09 AM 5/27/2017 10:23:15 AM 00:46:063 02:19:43

0 5/27/2017 10:23:15 AM 5/27/2017 11:12:09 AM 00:48:544 03:08:37

0 5/27/2017 11:12:09 AM 5/27/2017 12:03:10 PM 00:51:015 03:59:38

0 5/27/2017 12:03:10 PM 5/27/2017 12:54:06 PM 00:50:566 04:50:34

0 5/27/2017 12:54:06 PM 5/27/2017 1:47:21 PM 00:53:157 05:43:49

0 5/27/2017 1:47:21 PM 5/27/2017 2:40:38 PM 00:53:178 06:37:06

0 5/27/2017 2:40:38 PM 5/27/2017 3:38:49 PM 00:58:119 07:35:17

0 5/27/2017 3:38:49 PM 5/27/2017 4:25:55 PM 00:47:0610 08:22:23

002410 08:26:15 King, Joey 00:50:388 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:31 AM 5/27/2017 8:51:00 AM 00:47:291 00:47:29

0 5/27/2017 8:51:00 AM 5/27/2017 9:39:22 AM 00:48:222 01:35:51

0 5/27/2017 9:39:22 AM 5/27/2017 10:28:26 AM 00:49:043 02:24:55

0 5/27/2017 10:28:26 AM 5/27/2017 11:15:53 AM 00:47:274 03:12:22

0 5/27/2017 11:15:53 AM 5/27/2017 12:07:25 PM 00:51:325 04:03:54

0 5/27/2017 12:07:25 PM 5/27/2017 12:57:55 PM 00:50:306 04:54:24

0 5/27/2017 12:57:55 PM 5/27/2017 1:49:38 PM 00:51:437 05:46:07

0 5/27/2017 1:49:38 PM 5/27/2017 2:44:13 PM 00:54:358 06:40:42

0 5/27/2017 2:44:13 PM 5/27/2017 3:38:46 PM 00:54:339 07:35:15

0 5/27/2017 3:38:46 PM 5/27/2017 4:29:46 PM 00:51:0010 08:26:15

5/27/2017 6:07:19 PM Page 5 of 40Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)



Category / Division: Long Distance / Solo

TimeLapsPlace Mileage Participant / Team Average Lap Length

036910 08:36:31 Guiot, Quentin 00:51:399 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:22 AM 5/27/2017 8:45:22 AM 00:42:001 00:42:00

0 5/27/2017 8:45:22 AM 5/27/2017 9:27:58 AM 00:42:362 01:24:36

0 5/27/2017 9:27:58 AM 5/27/2017 10:12:48 AM 00:44:503 02:09:26

0 5/27/2017 10:12:48 AM 5/27/2017 10:59:01 AM 00:46:134 02:55:39

0 5/27/2017 10:59:01 AM 5/27/2017 11:53:04 AM 00:54:035 03:49:42

0 5/27/2017 11:53:04 AM 5/27/2017 12:49:53 PM 00:56:496 04:46:31

0 5/27/2017 12:49:53 PM 5/27/2017 1:44:41 PM 00:54:487 05:41:19

0 5/27/2017 1:44:41 PM 5/27/2017 2:40:43 PM 00:56:028 06:37:21

0 5/27/2017 2:40:43 PM 5/27/2017 3:37:46 PM 00:57:039 07:34:24

0 5/27/2017 3:37:46 PM 5/27/2017 4:39:53 PM 01:02:0710 08:36:31

001410 09:25:12 Ippolito, Anthony 00:56:3110 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:40 AM 5/27/2017 8:58:48 AM 00:55:081 00:55:08

0 5/27/2017 8:58:48 AM 5/27/2017 9:53:54 AM 00:55:062 01:50:14

0 5/27/2017 9:53:54 AM 5/27/2017 10:47:30 AM 00:53:363 02:43:50

0 5/27/2017 10:47:30 AM 5/27/2017 11:43:46 AM 00:56:164 03:40:06

0 5/27/2017 11:43:46 AM 5/27/2017 12:42:06 PM 00:58:205 04:38:26

0 5/27/2017 12:42:06 PM 5/27/2017 1:39:50 PM 00:57:446 05:36:10

0 5/27/2017 1:39:50 PM 5/27/2017 2:38:51 PM 00:59:017 06:35:11

0 5/27/2017 2:38:51 PM 5/27/2017 3:35:46 PM 00:56:558 07:32:06

0 5/27/2017 3:35:46 PM 5/27/2017 4:33:48 PM 00:58:029 08:30:08

0 5/27/2017 4:33:48 PM 5/27/2017 5:28:52 PM 00:55:0410 09:25:12

5/27/2017 6:07:20 PM Page 6 of 40Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)



Category / Division: Long Distance / Solo

TimeLapsPlace Mileage Participant / Team Average Lap Length

036410 09:48:30 Peters, Bill 00:58:5111 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:53 AM 5/27/2017 8:59:33 AM 00:55:401 00:55:40

0 5/27/2017 8:59:33 AM 5/27/2017 9:55:57 AM 00:56:242 01:52:04

0 5/27/2017 9:55:57 AM 5/27/2017 10:52:07 AM 00:56:103 02:48:14

0 5/27/2017 10:52:07 AM 5/27/2017 11:45:28 AM 00:53:214 03:41:35

0 5/27/2017 11:45:28 AM 5/27/2017 12:53:07 PM 01:07:395 04:49:14

0 5/27/2017 12:53:07 PM 5/27/2017 1:50:13 PM 00:57:066 05:46:20

0 5/27/2017 1:50:13 PM 5/27/2017 2:54:40 PM 01:04:277 06:50:47

0 5/27/2017 2:54:40 PM 5/27/2017 3:54:26 PM 00:59:468 07:50:33

0 5/27/2017 3:54:26 PM 5/27/2017 4:58:25 PM 01:03:599 08:54:32

0 5/27/2017 4:58:25 PM 5/27/2017 5:52:23 PM 00:53:5810 09:48:30

03679 07:45:01 Rossow, David 00:51:4012 90.9

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:21 AM 5/27/2017 8:48:21 AM 00:45:001 00:45:00

0 5/27/2017 8:48:21 AM 5/27/2017 9:34:18 AM 00:45:572 01:30:57

0 5/27/2017 9:34:18 AM 5/27/2017 10:24:00 AM 00:49:423 02:20:39

0 5/27/2017 10:24:00 AM 5/27/2017 11:15:12 AM 00:51:124 03:11:51

0 5/27/2017 11:15:12 AM 5/27/2017 12:07:27 PM 00:52:155 04:04:06

0 5/27/2017 12:07:27 PM 5/27/2017 1:01:13 PM 00:53:466 04:57:52

0 5/27/2017 1:01:13 PM 5/27/2017 1:52:13 PM 00:51:007 05:48:52

0 5/27/2017 1:52:13 PM 5/27/2017 2:48:13 PM 00:56:008 06:44:52

0 5/27/2017 2:48:13 PM 5/27/2017 3:48:22 PM 01:00:099 07:45:01

5/27/2017 6:07:20 PM Page 7 of 40Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)



Category / Division: Long Distance / Solo

TimeLapsPlace Mileage Participant / Team Average Lap Length

03689 08:53:33 Poff, Timothy 00:59:1713 90.9

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:42 AM 5/27/2017 8:53:42 AM 00:50:001 00:50:00

0 5/27/2017 8:53:42 AM 5/27/2017 9:45:08 AM 00:51:262 01:41:26

0 5/27/2017 9:45:08 AM 5/27/2017 10:37:17 AM 00:52:093 02:33:35

0 5/27/2017 10:37:17 AM 5/27/2017 11:32:41 AM 00:55:244 03:28:59

0 5/27/2017 11:32:41 AM 5/27/2017 12:41:02 PM 01:08:215 04:37:20

0 5/27/2017 12:41:02 PM 5/27/2017 1:47:28 PM 01:06:266 05:43:46

0 5/27/2017 1:47:28 PM 5/27/2017 2:54:04 PM 01:06:367 06:50:22

0 5/27/2017 2:54:04 PM 5/27/2017 3:57:15 PM 01:03:118 07:53:33

0 5/27/2017 3:57:15 PM 5/27/2017 4:57:15 PM 01:00:009 08:53:33

03705 04:45:54 Sorenson, Robert 00:57:1114 50.5

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:37 AM 5/27/2017 8:54:52 AM 00:51:151 00:51:15

0 5/27/2017 8:54:52 AM 5/27/2017 9:49:55 AM 00:55:032 01:46:18

0 5/27/2017 9:49:55 AM 5/27/2017 10:44:11 AM 00:54:163 02:40:34

0 5/27/2017 10:44:11 AM 5/27/2017 11:43:45 AM 00:59:344 03:40:08

0 5/27/2017 11:43:45 AM 5/27/2017 12:49:31 PM 01:05:465 04:45:54

03654 03:09:57 Stephens, Joe 00:47:2915 40.4

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:27 AM 5/27/2017 8:47:27 AM 00:44:001 00:44:00

0 5/27/2017 8:47:27 AM 5/27/2017 9:31:41 AM 00:44:142 01:28:14

0 5/27/2017 9:31:41 AM 5/27/2017 10:18:57 AM 00:47:163 02:15:30

0 5/27/2017 10:18:57 AM 5/27/2017 11:13:24 AM 00:54:274 03:09:57

5/27/2017 6:07:20 PM Page 8 of 40Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)



Category / Division: Long Distance / Solo

TimeLapsPlace Mileage Participant / Team Average Lap Length

Female

00229 09:29:46 Henning, Amy 01:03:181 90.9

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:40 AM 5/27/2017 8:56:11 AM 00:52:311 00:52:31

0 5/27/2017 8:56:11 AM 5/27/2017 9:53:14 AM 00:57:032 01:49:34

0 5/27/2017 9:53:14 AM 5/27/2017 10:54:23 AM 01:01:093 02:50:43

0 5/27/2017 10:54:23 AM 5/27/2017 11:54:28 AM 01:00:054 03:50:48

0 5/27/2017 11:54:28 AM 5/27/2017 12:58:41 PM 01:04:135 04:55:01

0 5/27/2017 12:58:41 PM 5/27/2017 2:06:05 PM 01:07:246 06:02:25

0 5/27/2017 2:06:05 PM 5/27/2017 3:18:35 PM 01:12:307 07:14:55

0 5/27/2017 3:18:35 PM 5/27/2017 4:29:12 PM 01:10:378 08:25:32

0 5/27/2017 4:29:12 PM 5/27/2017 5:33:26 PM 01:04:149 09:29:46

00298 08:54:39 Klipp, Sondra 01:06:502 80.8

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:35 AM 5/27/2017 8:56:54 AM 00:53:191 00:53:19

0 5/27/2017 8:56:54 AM 5/27/2017 9:59:11 AM 01:02:172 01:55:36

0 5/27/2017 9:59:11 AM 5/27/2017 10:58:27 AM 00:59:163 02:54:52

0 5/27/2017 10:58:27 AM 5/27/2017 12:14:07 PM 01:15:404 04:10:32

0 5/27/2017 12:14:07 PM 5/27/2017 1:19:57 PM 01:05:505 05:16:22

0 5/27/2017 1:19:57 PM 5/27/2017 2:28:36 PM 01:08:396 06:25:01

0 5/27/2017 2:28:36 PM 5/27/2017 3:45:21 PM 01:16:457 07:41:46

0 5/27/2017 3:45:21 PM 5/27/2017 4:58:14 PM 01:12:538 08:54:39

0 5/27/2017 4:58:14 PM 5/27/2017 4:59:32 PM 00:01:189 08:55:57

5/27/2017 6:07:20 PM Page 9 of 40Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)



Category / Division: Long Distance / Solo Fatbike

TimeLapsPlace Mileage Participant / Team Average Lap Length

Male

001810 09:27:11 Nienow, Jordan 00:56:431 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:31 AM 5/27/2017 8:50:24 AM 00:46:531 00:46:53

0 5/27/2017 8:50:24 AM 5/27/2017 9:40:03 AM 00:49:392 01:36:32

0 5/27/2017 9:40:03 AM 5/27/2017 10:30:10 AM 00:50:073 02:26:39

0 5/27/2017 10:30:10 AM 5/27/2017 11:24:47 AM 00:54:374 03:21:16

0 5/27/2017 11:24:47 AM 5/27/2017 12:21:01 PM 00:56:145 04:17:30

0 5/27/2017 12:21:01 PM 5/27/2017 1:21:22 PM 01:00:216 05:17:51

0 5/27/2017 1:21:22 PM 5/27/2017 2:21:16 PM 00:59:547 06:17:45

0 5/27/2017 2:21:16 PM 5/27/2017 3:20:45 PM 00:59:298 07:17:14

0 5/27/2017 3:20:45 PM 5/27/2017 4:30:23 PM 01:09:389 08:26:52

0 5/27/2017 4:30:23 PM 5/27/2017 5:30:42 PM 01:00:1910 09:27:11

037110 09:28:19 Czechanski, Andrew 00:56:502 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:36 AM 5/27/2017 8:53:13 AM 00:49:371 00:49:37

0 5/27/2017 8:53:13 AM 5/27/2017 9:44:36 AM 00:51:232 01:41:00

0 5/27/2017 9:44:36 AM 5/27/2017 10:36:55 AM 00:52:193 02:33:19

0 5/27/2017 10:36:55 AM 5/27/2017 11:30:31 AM 00:53:364 03:26:55

0 5/27/2017 11:30:31 AM 5/27/2017 12:28:03 PM 00:57:325 04:24:27

0 5/27/2017 12:28:03 PM 5/27/2017 1:28:01 PM 00:59:586 05:24:25

0 5/27/2017 1:28:01 PM 5/27/2017 2:28:50 PM 01:00:497 06:25:14

0 5/27/2017 2:28:50 PM 5/27/2017 3:31:45 PM 01:02:558 07:28:09

0 5/27/2017 3:31:45 PM 5/27/2017 4:32:50 PM 01:01:059 08:29:14

0 5/27/2017 4:32:50 PM 5/27/2017 5:31:55 PM 00:59:0510 09:28:19

5/27/2017 6:07:20 PM Page 10 of 40Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)



Category / Division: Long Distance / Solo Fatbike

TimeLapsPlace Mileage Participant / Team Average Lap Length

03767 06:35:49 Moore, Kaleb 00:56:333 70.7

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:33 AM 5/27/2017 8:50:59 AM 00:47:261 00:47:26

0 5/27/2017 8:50:59 AM 5/27/2017 9:39:52 AM 00:48:532 01:36:19

0 5/27/2017 9:39:52 AM 5/27/2017 10:31:14 AM 00:51:223 02:27:41

0 5/27/2017 10:31:14 AM 5/27/2017 11:26:56 AM 00:55:424 03:23:23

0 5/27/2017 11:26:56 AM 5/27/2017 12:21:32 PM 00:54:365 04:17:59

0 5/27/2017 12:21:32 PM 5/27/2017 1:29:26 PM 01:07:546 05:25:53

0 5/27/2017 1:29:26 PM 5/27/2017 2:39:22 PM 01:09:567 06:35:49

03777 08:45:02 Skoning, Benjamin 01:15:004 70.7

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:53 AM 5/27/2017 9:02:53 AM 00:59:001 00:59:00

0 5/27/2017 9:02:53 AM 5/27/2017 10:10:43 AM 01:07:502 02:06:50

0 5/27/2017 10:10:43 AM 5/27/2017 11:15:43 AM 01:05:003 03:11:50

0 5/27/2017 11:15:43 AM 5/27/2017 12:44:05 PM 01:28:224 04:40:12

0 5/27/2017 12:44:05 PM 5/27/2017 2:18:14 PM 01:34:095 06:14:21

0 5/27/2017 2:18:14 PM 5/27/2017 3:44:43 PM 01:26:296 07:40:50

0 5/27/2017 3:44:43 PM 5/27/2017 4:48:55 PM 01:04:127 08:45:02

5/27/2017 6:07:21 PM Page 11 of 40Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)



Category / Division: Long Distance / Solo Singlespeed

TimeLapsPlace Mileage Participant / Team Average Lap Length

Male

651210 08:42:08 Grady, Matt 00:52:131 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:24 AM 5/27/2017 8:48:24 AM 00:45:001 00:45:00

0 5/27/2017 8:48:24 AM 5/27/2017 9:35:47 AM 00:47:232 01:32:23

0 5/27/2017 9:35:47 AM 5/27/2017 10:25:02 AM 00:49:153 02:21:38

0 5/27/2017 10:25:02 AM 5/27/2017 11:15:38 AM 00:50:364 03:12:14

0 5/27/2017 11:15:38 AM 5/27/2017 12:04:01 PM 00:48:235 04:00:37

0 5/27/2017 12:04:01 PM 5/27/2017 12:54:35 PM 00:50:346 04:51:11

0 5/27/2017 12:54:35 PM 5/27/2017 1:47:17 PM 00:52:427 05:43:53

0 5/27/2017 1:47:17 PM 5/27/2017 2:45:08 PM 00:57:518 06:41:44

0 5/27/2017 2:45:08 PM 5/27/2017 3:46:14 PM 01:01:069 07:42:50

0 5/27/2017 3:46:14 PM 5/27/2017 4:45:32 PM 00:59:1810 08:42:08

037210 08:42:14 Welnak, Tyler 00:52:132 101

Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap TimeLap Race Time DNCRider

0 5/27/2017 8:03:35 AM 5/27/2017 8:54:00 AM 00:50:251 00:50:25

0 5/27/2017 8:54:00 AM 5/27/2017 9:30:05 AM 00:36:052 01:26:30

0 5/27/2017 9:30:05 AM 5/27/2017 9:47:34 AM 00:17:293 01:43:59

0 5/27/2017 9:47:34 AM 5/27/2017 10:42:01 AM 00:54:274 02:38:26

0 5/27/2017 10:42:01 AM 5/27/2017 11:38:23 AM 00:56:225 03:34:48

0 5/27/2017 11:38:23 AM 5/27/2017 12:35:05 PM 00:56:426 04:31:30

